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Empotrable Aluminio Cuadrado Oscilante

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Código

Modelo

Material

Dimensiones Exterior
Acabado

Dimensiones Corte

Casquillo
Alumínio
Alumínio

Oscilante

326AL

GU10

75mm

92x92mm
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